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LAMPIRAN 

Lampiran  1 Data Grade AJL Februari 

 
Sumber : Greige Fabric AJL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Values 125 309 1190 1230 1242 1250 1260 1272 1273 1275 6606 6644 6650

 A% 81,02% 72,06% 26,01% 58,60% 89,50% 56,33% 27,06% 53,61% 44,70% 63,10% 30,51% 36,68% 43,36%

 B% 7,88% 10,46% 21,78% 12,24% 4,85% 16,64% 14,67% 18,42% 11,62% 16,03% 13,87% 20,66% 20,17%

 C1% 5,15% 4,88% 26,12% 16,80% 1,25% 16,77% 25,73% 11,53% 16,15% 9,84% 31,96% 19,11% 20,40%

 C2% 3,10% 8,96% 21,59% 11,22% 3,17% 8,57% 23,92% 14,03% 19,78% 7,87% 22,19% 22,75% 13,63%

 C3% 0,69% 0,00% 0,90% 0,37% 0,62% 0,37% 3,99% 0,41% 5,48% 1,33% 0,00% 0,00% 0,70%

 POT% 2,16% 3,65% 3,61% 0,77% 0,58% 1,33% 4,63% 1,99% 2,25% 1,84% 1,49% 0,80% 1,73%

 POT+C3 % 2,84% 3,65% 4,51% 1,14% 1,20% 1,70% 8,62% 2,40% 7,73% 3,17% 1,49% 0,80% 2,44%

 POT+C3 4.028      1.231    848       530       473       1.252    3.439    421       1.591    479       323       593       1.094    

 Panjang 139.181  34.098  18.740  47.298  39.925  75.959  40.685  17.571  21.590  14.993  21.354  74.220  46.881  

 Tetal Pick 70,00      72,00    72,00    62,00    70,00    59,00    68,00    64,00    60,00    68,00    88,00    50,00    50,00    

 RTS% 0,46% 1,20% 1,72% 0,23% 0,04% 0,62% 0,30% 0,00% 0,59% 0,19% 0,85% 0,29% 0,24%

 LP TER% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,12% 0,08% 0,00% 0,03% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00%

 T T% 0,39% 0,47% 0,33% 0,10% 0,05% 0,14% 0,56% 0,19% 0,00% 0,21% 0,31% 0,12% 0,42%

 SBK% 0,21% 0,65% 0,82% 0,15% 0,12% 0,41% 1,35% 0,35% 0,30% 0,30% 0,09% 0,31% 0,04%

 DOB/CCK/RENG% 0,02% 0,04% 0,14% 0,00% 0,05% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00%

 PRKP% 0,02% 0,00% 0,25% 0,04% 0,03% 0,00% 0,18% 0,32% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,40%

 PR/PK% 0,17% 0,06% 0,00% 0,02% 0,02% 0,10% 0,37% 0,31% 0,61% 0,62% 0,24% 0,08% 0,28%

 PD/PRD% 0,04% 0,07% 0,00% 0,08% 0,00% 0,00% 0,26% 0,00% 0,45% 0,14% 0,00% 0,00% 0,11%

 PT KLP% 0,06% 0,00% 0,06% 0,00% 0,00% 0,06% 0,40% 0,60% 0,00% 0,03% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00%

 PA/SNL% 0,60% 0,69% 0,00% 0,03% 0,10% 0,00% 0,85% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,13%

 SLUP/BBM% 0,04% 0,00% 0,05% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,23% 0,15% 0,10% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00%

 LENO% 0,02% 0,14% 0,10% 0,00% 0,10% 0,00% 0,12% 0,00% 0,00% 0,19% 0,00% 0,00% 0,12%

 KRT% 0,08% 0,12% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,21% 0,00% 0,05% 0,05% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00%

 KANJI% 0,04% 0,21% 0,13% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,10% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00%

 Pk Akhir % 4,56% 11,75% 1,20% 3,35% 0,62% 8,14% 9,92% 2,53% 0,69% 2,94% 0,00% 4,52% 5,16%

 NGB MSN% 0,74% 1,99% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,77% 0,55% 1,27% 0,74% 0,39% 0,00% 0,14% 0,47%

 TAK AYAM% 0,88% 0,94% 0,66% 0,20% 0,10% 0,28% 1,11% 0,37% 0,00% 0,42% 1,64% 1,14% 1,83%

 RTS%2 0,57% 1,96% 1,97% 0,23% 0,04% 0,68% 1,07% 0,00% 0,59% 0,19% 7,20% 0,29% 0,24%

 PD % 0,17% 0,00% 0,83% 2,77% 0,00% 3,16% 2,38% 2,53% 2,28% 4,54% 0,00% 0,68% 1,09%

 PRD % 0,03% 0,00% 0,00% 0,48% 0,00% 0,04% 0,06% 0,00% 0,05% 0,29% 0,00% 0,23% 0,09%

 P LONCAT % 0,17% 0,00% 3,96% 4,07% 1,68% 5,44% 4,73% 12,31% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00%

 TEPI JLK/LENO% 0,53% 0,16% 8,99% 2,38% 2,79% 1,72% 4,01% 6,23% 1,33% 0,75% 17,31% 0,90% 2,79%

 SUMBI% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 22,45% 0,00% 0,47%

 BBM/MRT/SLUP% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,56% 1,47% 0,00% 0,49% 2,37%

 PK TEBAL% 1,87% 1,06% 3,33% 2,63% 0,51% 3,08% 4,67% 3,13% 7,01% 5,89% 1,02% 3,15% 4,58%

 SOBEK% 0,21% 0,65% 0,82% 0,15% 0,12% 0,41% 1,91% 0,35% 0,30% 0,30% 0,09% 0,31% 0,04%

 KANJI%2 0,51% 0,73% 1,62% 0,48% 0,05% 0,29% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,23%

 LS PUT% 0,63% 0,66% 46,64% 19,99% 2,44% 17,20% 15,89% 6,33% 3,12% 0,00% 12,60% 2,71% 7,38%

 PR % 1,27% 2,40% 0,00% 0,28% 0,58% 0,69% 0,92% 0,31% 28,37% 2,48% 7,89% 26,54% 18,03%

EFISIENSI % 89,50% 80,05% 77,06% 85,60% 83,30% 80,77% 72,06% 78,09% 77,50% 83,40% 82,10% 84,34% 78,80%

GRADE AJL FEBRUARI 2022



 
 

Lampiran  2 Data Grade AJL Maret 

 
Sumber : Greige Fabric AJL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Values 125 309 1190 1230 1242 1250 1260 1272 1273 1275 6606 6644 6650

 A% 81,02% 72,06% 26,01% 58,60% 89,50% 56,33% 27,06% 53,61% 44,70% 63,10% 30,51% 36,68% 43,36%

 B% 7,88% 10,46% 21,78% 12,24% 4,85% 16,64% 14,67% 18,42% 11,62% 16,03% 13,87% 20,66% 20,17%

 C1% 5,15% 4,88% 26,12% 16,80% 1,25% 16,77% 25,73% 11,53% 16,15% 9,84% 31,96% 19,11% 20,40%

 C2% 3,10% 8,96% 21,59% 11,22% 3,17% 8,57% 23,92% 14,03% 19,78% 7,87% 22,19% 22,75% 13,63%

 C3% 0,69% 0,00% 0,90% 0,37% 0,62% 0,37% 3,99% 0,41% 5,48% 1,33% 0,00% 0,00% 0,70%

 POT% 2,16% 3,65% 3,61% 0,77% 0,58% 1,33% 4,63% 1,99% 2,25% 1,84% 1,49% 0,80% 1,73%

 POT+C3 % 2,84% 3,65% 4,51% 1,14% 1,20% 1,70% 8,62% 2,40% 7,73% 3,17% 1,49% 0,80% 2,44%

 POT+C3 4.028       1.231    848       530       473       1.252        3.439    421       1.591    479       323       593       1.094    

 Panjang 139.181   34.098  18.740  47.298  39.925  75.959      40.685  17.571  21.590  14.993  21.354  74.220  46.881  

 Tetal Pick 70,00       72,00    72,00    62,00    70,00    59,00        68,00    64,00    60,00    68,00    88,00    50,00    50,00    

 RTS% 0,04% 0,62% 0,30% 0,00% 0,59% 0,23% 0,46% 1,20% 1,72% 0,23% 0,46% 1,20% 1,72%

 LP TER% 0,08% 0,00% 0,03% 0,00% 0,00% 0,12% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,12% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00%

 T T% 0,05% 0,14% 0,56% 0,19% 0,00% 0,10% 0,39% 0,47% 0,33% 0,10% 0,39% 0,47% 0,33%

 SBK% 0,12% 0,41% 1,35% 0,35% 0,30% 0,15% 0,21% 0,65% 0,82% 0,15% 0,21% 0,65% 0,82%

 DOB/CCK/RENG% 0,05% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,02% 0,04% 0,14% 0,00% 0,02% 0,04% 0,14%

 PRKP% 0,03% 0,00% 0,18% 0,32% 0,00% 0,04% 0,02% 0,00% 0,25% 0,04% 0,02% 0,00% 0,25%

 PR/PK% 0,02% 0,10% 0,37% 0,31% 0,61% 0,02% 0,17% 0,06% 0,00% 0,02% 0,17% 0,06% 0,00%

 PD/PRD% 0,00% 0,00% 0,26% 0,00% 0,45% 0,08% 0,04% 0,07% 0,00% 0,08% 0,04% 0,07% 0,00%

 PT KLP% 0,00% 0,06% 0,40% 0,60% 0,00% 0,00% 0,06% 0,00% 0,06% 0,00% 0,06% 0,00% 0,06%

 PA/SNL% 0,10% 0,00% 0,85% 0,00% 0,00% 0,03% 0,60% 0,69% 0,00% 0,03% 0,60% 0,69% 0,00%

 SLUP/BBM% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,23% 0,15% 0,00% 0,04% 0,00% 0,05% 0,00% 0,04% 0,00% 0,05%

 LENO% 0,10% 0,00% 0,12% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,02% 0,14% 0,10% 0,00% 0,02% 0,14% 0,10%

 KRT% 0,00% 0,00% 0,21% 0,00% 0,05% 0,00% 0,08% 0,12% 0,00% 0,00% 0,08% 0,12% 0,00%

 KANJI% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,10% 0,00% 0,04% 0,21% 0,13% 0,00% 0,04% 0,21% 0,13%

 Pk Akhir % 4,56% 11,75% 1,20% 3,35% 0,62% 0,38% 9,92% 2,53% 0,69% 2,94% 0,00% 4,52% 5,16%

 NGB MSN% 0,74% 1,99% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,55% 1,27% 0,74% 0,39% 0,00% 0,14% 0,47%

 TAK AYAM% 0,88% 0,94% 0,66% 0,20% 0,10% 0,36% 1,11% 0,37% 0,00% 0,42% 1,64% 1,14% 1,83%

 RTS%2 0,57% 1,96% 1,97% 0,23% 0,04% 0,83% 1,07% 0,00% 0,59% 0,19% 7,20% 0,29% 0,24%

 PD % 0,17% 0,00% 0,83% 2,77% 0,00% 0,00% 2,38% 2,53% 2,28% 4,54% 0,00% 0,68% 1,09%

 PRD % 0,03% 0,00% 0,00% 0,48% 0,00% 0,00% 0,06% 0,00% 0,05% 0,29% 0,00% 0,23% 0,09%

 P LONCAT % 0,17% 0,00% 3,96% 4,07% 1,68% 0,00% 4,73% 12,31% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00%

 TEPI JLK/LENO% 0,53% 0,16% 8,99% 2,38% 2,79% 0,87% 4,01% 6,23% 1,33% 0,75% 17,31% 0,90% 2,79%

 SUMBI% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 22,45% 0,00% 0,47%

 BBM/MRT/SLUP% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,56% 1,47% 0,00% 0,49% 2,37%

 PK TEBAL% 1,87% 1,06% 3,33% 2,63% 0,51% 0,36% 4,67% 3,13% 7,01% 5,89% 1,02% 3,15% 4,58%

 SOBEK% 0,21% 0,65% 0,82% 0,15% 0,12% 0,45% 1,91% 0,35% 0,30% 0,30% 0,09% 0,31% 0,04%

 KANJI%2 0,51% 0,73% 1,62% 0,48% 0,05% 1,66% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,00% 0,23%

 LS PUT% 0,63% 0,66% 46,64% 19,99% 2,44% 10,72% 15,89% 6,33% 3,12% 0,00% 12,60% 2,71% 7,38%

 PR % 1,27% 2,40% 0,00% 0,28% 0,58% 0,32% 0,92% 0,31% 28,37% 2,48% 7,89% 26,54% 18,03%

EFISIENSI % 83,30% 80,77% 72,06% 78,09% 77,50% 87,04% 82,10% 80,05% 77,06% 85,60% 89,50% 80,05% 77,06%

GRADE AJL MARET 2022



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

  



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 


